
LOT 7 COVE AT ROSE CREEK.
WD 1098-537
& EX 1.66 AC AS DESC IN ORB

NICKELSON DANIEL JAY/NICKELSON GAIL F
440 SW EMORYWOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03397-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/05/2019 KR 1.66 25,398 0 0 25,398

STANDARD
3

616,967
13,540
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655,905
215,930
439,975

HX HB 51,411
388,564
655,905

0

663,250

1098/0537 10/03/2006 WD Q V 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD INVESTMENT 

DANIEL & GAIL NICKE
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27521 SFR 1,706 12/15/2008

2010HX Base Yr

440 SW EMORYWOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,123 128.0102 143.37 734,485 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 4241

BAS 2,999 100 2,999 361,172

FGR 980 55 539 64,912

FOP 84 30 25 3,011

FOP 85 30 26 3,132

FOP 972 30 292 35,166

FUS 1,242 100 1,242 149,575

6,362 5,123 616,967

BAS= W16 FOP= N12 W44 S4 E2 S14 E6 S6 E6 N2 E16 S6 E12 N16
E2$ W2 S16 W12 N6 W16 S2 W6 N6 W6 N14 W31 S24 W2 S2 FGR= S38
E10 S2 E15 N40 W25 $ E25 S25 E15 S1 E13 S1 FOP= S6 E14 N6
W14$ E14 FOP= E17 N5 W17 S5$ N5 E17 N2 E7 N38$ PTR= N40 FUS=
N13 E5 N17 W19 S3 W3 S1 W32 S19 E16 S6 E4 N6 E4 S6 E4 N6 E4
S7 E17$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,240.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 9,540

13,540

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.66 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,000.00 15,300.00 25,398


